F 5554.			01-21%	2000		LLO DEDARTMENT OF COMME	505
	PTO-1595	RE			r	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME	RCE
2001 St	aas & Halsey	Commissioner of P.	102502	297	ad ariainal d	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1.		of conveying party(idenois		.20,	ed original o	ocuments or copy thereor.	PTO
2.	FUJITS 1-1, Ka Nakaha	and Address of rece SU LIMITED mikodanaka, 4-chor ara-ku, Kawasaki-sh awa 211-8588 Japa	ne ii	7-01	03		17858 U.S.
3.	<u>X</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreemer Other: on Date(s): March		Merger Change of N 3, 2003	lame		
4.	This (a) (b)	tion number(s) or pass document is being The execution date The title is: IMAGE OR document is being Patent Application Patent No(s).	filed together with e(s) of the application DATA PROCESS filed after filing of No(s).	a new application is/are: March SING APPARATU the application:	on: <u>24, 2003 ar</u> JS AND MET	THOD	
5.	STAAS Attentio 700 Ele	and address of party & HALSEY LLP n: <u>John C. Garvey</u> venth Street, N.W., gton, D.C. 20001		ondence concerr Our Docket:		nt should be mailed:	
6.	Total nu	ımber of application	s and patents invo	olved: 1			
7.		e (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be ch	•)		
8.		Account No.: 19-3 duplicate copy of the				narged to this Deposit A	ccount)
9.	To the b	ent and signature. Dest of my knowledg a true copy of the o		oregoing informa	ition is true a	nd correct and any atta	ched
Name o	. Garvey of Person		Sign	ghature Tot	tal number o	$\frac{6/30/03}{\text{Date}}$ f pages including cover	sheet: 2

PATENT REEL: 014276 FRAME: 0827

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

FUJITSU LIMITED								
of 1−1, Kamikodanaka 4−chome, Nakahara−ku, Kawasaki−shi, Kanagawa 211−8588 Japan								
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is h ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and in (Title of Invention)	nterest to the invention entitled	ed ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to						
Image data processing apparatus and	I method							
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed		pplication for Letters Patent of the United States was						
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execut	ion of application, if not concurrent)						
(b) filed on;	N.W., Washington, D	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.						
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the substitute, reissue or reexamination application based including any extensions thereof (collectively, herein The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirably including in the preparation and prosecution of said a reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any light acts to include but not be limited to executing all paps sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing eviden	thereon, for the full term or terms for after, "said application(s) and Letter ASSIGNEE and without charge to e or expedient, for securing, maintan application(s) and the issuance of said tigation or other legal proceeding weers, including separate assignments	or which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and rs Patent(s)"). but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts ining and enforcing protection for said invention, id Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, hich may arise or be declared in relation to same, such						
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inven (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		ir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))						
	Mrs. 24, 2013	完成。看 Kaori Hamasaki						
2) Zengio Moda Tsugio Noda	Apr. 03.2003	及いす。 声 Kaori Hamasaki						
3)								
4)								
5)								